7280L Large Ultrasonic Cleaner Machine For Car Engine Outboard Motors
Parts Boat Parts
Basic Information
China
skymen/OEM
CE/FCC/RHoS/REACH
JP-1936G
1 unit

Certificate of large ultrasonic
cleaner ISO9001:2008|CE & RoHS
Images of large ultrasonic cleaner:
for m
ore products please visit us on skym
enultrasonic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Similar large ultrasonic cleaner with different tank volume:
Model
Tank size Volume Ultrasonic
Power
Heating
Power Transducer
L*W*H (mm) (L) (W) (W) (pcs)
JP-1216G 1500X1000X1000 1500L 10800W 36000W 216pcs
JP-1288G 2000X1200X800 1920L 14400W 36000W 288pcs
JP-1360G 2000X1200X1000 2400L 18000W 42000W 360pcs
JP-1432G 2000X1500X1200 3600L 21800W 42000W 432pcs
JP-1576G 2500X1500X1200 4500L 28800W 42000W 576pcs
JP-1648G 3000X1500X1200 5400L 32400W 48000W 648pcs
JP-1720G 4000X1600X1000 6400L 36000W 48000W 720pcs
JP-1936G 3500X1600X1300 7280L 46800W 48000W 936pcs
JP-11152G 2500X2000X1700 8500L 57600W 48000W 1152pcs
JP-11224G 3200X2000X1500 9600L 61200W 54000W 1224pcs
JP-11368G 8000X1200X1200 11520L 38400W 54000W 1368pcs
JP-11512G 8000X1600X1600 20480L 75600W 60000W 1512pcs
Skymen is an original manufacturer dedicated in ultrasonic cleaning equipments since year 2007. We set up
branch in Hong Kong in 2009, after then the factory was established in Shenzhen to R & D and manufacture
various types of ultrasonic equipments. Now Skymen become one of the leading ultrasonic cleaner
manufacturers in China and all over the world.